RESOLUTION NO. 10000
CITY OF MOUNDS VIEW
COUNTY OF RAMSEY
STATE OF MINNESOTA

RESOLUTION CANVASSING ELECTION RESULTS OF THE
2024 GENERAL ELECTION

WHEREAS, a general election was held on November 5, 2024; and

WHEREAS, the results of this election are as follows:

Mayor (Two-Year Term) Votes
Zach Lindstrom 4,719
Write-in 128
Council Member (Four Year Term) Votes
Lance Bortot 900
Theresa Marie Cermak 1,326
Kris Lillemo 861
Gary Meehlhause 2,098
Murwo S. Mohamed 778
Kathryn Smith 2,750
Write-in 74
Question One Votes|
Yes 2,464
No 3,777

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that Zach Lindstrom is certified as being
elected to a two-year term as Mayor of the City of Mounds View; Gary Meehlhause and

Kathryn Smith are certified as being elected to four-year terms as City Council Members;
and Question One as No.

Adopted this 12t day of November, 2024

Ty L=

cKLindstrom, M
ATTEST: /é/
Ty
& /
N% Zikmund, Cit}y Administrator
(seal)

The Mounds View Vision
A Thriving Desirable Community



Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Mounds View
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Mounds View

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.

Number of persons registered on Election Day

Nurmber of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots
Number of federal office only absentee ballots

Number of presidential absentee ballots

Total number of persons voting

Abstract print version 45253, generated 11/7/2024 2:28:25 PM

7725
643
1899

12

6803
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Summary of Totals
City of Mounds View
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan
Mayor (Mounds View)
NP wi
Zach Lindstrom WRITE-IN
4719 128
Council Member (Mounds View) (Elect 2)
NP NP NP NP NP
Lance Bortot Kathryn Smith Murwo S Mohamed Theresa Marie Cermak Kris Lillemo
900 2750 778 1326 861
NP Wi
Gary Meehlhause WRITE-IN
2098 74
CITY QUESTION 1 (Mounds View)
NP NP
YES NO
2464 3777
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Precinct

62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1
62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2
62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3
62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P-4

City of Mounds View Total:

Detail of Election Results
City of Mounds View

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

2170
1535
2473
1547
7725

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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129
149
158
207
643

Total Number of
Persons Voting

1958
1372
2205
1268
6803



Office Title: Mayor (Mounds View)

Precinct

62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1
62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2
62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3
62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P4

Total:

Office Title: Council Member (Mounds View) (Elect 2)

Precinct

62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1
62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2
62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3
62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P-4

Total:

Precinct

62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1
62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2
62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3
62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P-4

Detail of Election Results
City of Mounds View
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

NP
Zach Lindstrom

1419
950
1510
840
4719

NP
Lance Bortot

316
191
251
142
900

NP
Gary Meehlhause

652
413
717
316

wi

WRITE-IN

45
29
38
16
128

NP

Kathryn Smith

861
618
858
413
2750

wi

WRITE-IN
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21
16
21
16

NP
Murwo S Mohamed

196
172
289
121
778

NP
Theresa Marie
Cemmnak

322
238
470
296
1326

NP
Kris Lillemo

258
153
294
156
861



Detail of Election Results
City of Mounds View
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: Council Member (Mounds View) (Elect 2)
Total: 2098 74

Office Title: CITY QUESTION 1 (Mounds View)

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1 686 1152
62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2 454 804
62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3 835 1210
62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P4 489 611
Total: 2464 3777
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State of Minnesota
City of Mounds View

I, _.ru mﬂ.m m:G al & , Clerk of the City of Mounds View do hereby certify the within and foregoing T pages to be a
full and co copy of the original abstract and retum of the votes cast in the City of Mounds View State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.

Witness my hand and mgm, seal of office this — 2 day of Z 2] CSS\YG\ , 2024.

R e
O
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We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly retumed to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of
Mounds View Clerk. Witness our official signature at _C; i i Ram Seq County this 1244 dayof

Neovem ber, 2024, I

Mavor Zach Lindstrom \i\

Member of canvassing board

Council Member Therese Marie Cermalk éém\v@f

Member of canvassing board

Council Memboer  dulie ClarkK ﬁvﬁm\v}&\r\\

Member of canvassing board

Cou

Member of canvassing board

Counc; l Membper @&ﬁ:_ﬂ 3nnr_7?:wmk@\v“«§

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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