RESOLUTION NO. 10000

CITY OF MOUNDS VIEW COUNTY OF RAMSEY STATE OF MINNESOTA

RESOLUTION CANVASSING ELECTION RESULTS OF THE 2024 GENERAL ELECTION

WHEREAS, a general election was held on November 5, 2024; and

WHEREAS, the results of this election are as follows:

Mayor (Two-Year Term)	Votes
Zach Lindstrom	4,719
Write-in	128
Council Member (Four Year Term)	Votes
Lance Bortot	900
Theresa Marie Cermak	1,326
Kris Lillemo	861
Gary Meehlhause	2,098
Murwo S. Mohamed	778
Kathryn Smith	2,750
Write-in	74

Question One	Votes
Yes	2,464
No	3,777

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that Zach Lindstrom is certified as being elected to a two-year term as Mayor of the City of Mounds View; Gary Meehlhause and Kathryn Smith are certified as being elected to four-year terms as City Council Members; and Question One as No.

Adopted this 12th day of November, 2024

ATTEST:

(seal)

Nyle Zikmund, City Administrator

Lindstrom, Mayor

Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Mounds View
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

as compiled from the official returns.

Summary of Totals City of Mounds View Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Total number of persons voting	Number of presidential absentee ballots	Number of federal office only absentee ballots	Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	Number of persons registered on Election Day	Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.
6803	0	12	1899	643	7725

Summary of Totals City of Mounds View Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

NP YES 2464	CITY QUESTION 1 (Mounds View)	NP Gary Meehlhause 2098	NP Lance Bortot 900	Council Member (Mounds View) (Elect 2)	NP Zach Lindstrom 4719	Mayor (Mounds View)
NP NO 3777		WI WRITE-IN 74	NP Kathryn Smith 2750		WI WRITE-IN 128	
			NP Murwo S Mohamed 778			
			NP Theresa Marie Cermak 1326			
			NP Kris Lillemo 861			

Detail of Election Results City of Mounds View Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1	2170	129	1958
62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2	1535	149	1372
62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3	2473	158	2205
62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P-4	1547	207	1268
City of Mounds View Total:	7725	643	6803

Detail of Election Results City of Mounds View Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Mounds View)

128	4719	Total:
16	840	62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P-4
38	1510	62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3
29	950	62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2
45	1419	62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1
W! WRITE-IN	NP Zach Lindstrom	Precinct

62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1 62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2 62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3 62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P-4	Precinct	Total:	62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P-4	62 0310 ; MOUNDS VIEW P-3	62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2	62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1	Precinct	Office Title: Council Memb
P-1 P-2 P-3	Q		P-4	P-3	P-2	P-1		Office Title: Council Member (Mounds View) (Elect 2)
652 413 717 316	NP Gary Meehlhause	900	142	251	191	316	NP Lance Bortot	
21 16 16	WRITE-IN	2750	413	858	618	861	NP Kathryn Smith	
		778	121	289	172	196	NP Murwo S Mohamed	
		1326	296	470	238	322	NP Theresa Marie Cermak	
	55	861	156	294	153	258	NP Kris Lillemo	

Detail of Election Results City of Mounds View Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: Council Member (Mounds View) (Elect 2)

Total:	62 0320 : MOUNDS VIEW P-4	62 0310 : MOUNDS VIEW P-3	62 0300 : MOUNDS VIEW P-2	62 0290 : MOUNDS VIEW P-1		Precinct	Office Title: CITY QUESTION 1 (Mounds View)	Total:
2464	489	835	454	686	YES	¥		2098
3777	611	1210	804	1152	NO	N _P		74

State of Minnesota
City of Mounds View

I, Ray la Sue Ewald Clerk of the City of Mounds View do hereby certify the within and foregoing 7

In the City of Mounds View do hereby certify the within and foregoing 7

In the City of Mounds View State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.

_ pages to be a

Witness my hand and official seal of office this 12 day of November, 2024.

Page 7 of 7

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of Mounds View Clerk. Witness our official signature at C; † of Mounds View in Rom Seq. County this 12 +4, day of November. 2024.

Mayor Zach Lindstrom Milli
Council Member Theresa Marie Cermak Theresa Marie Cermak
Council Member Julie Clark Juillule
Council Member Sherry Gunn Huy Mun
Council Member Gary Meeh hause x Ly Medelence
Member of canvassing board
Member of canvassing board
Member of canvassing board